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6864 Mon 06/02/2025 6:00 pm PHS-V 14U: McFarland @ Portage 2025-05-22 07:44:13
6778 Tue 06/03/2025 5:30 pm PHS-V 10U: Pardeeville Gold @ Portage Black 2025-06-03 13:10:25
6779 Tue 06/03/2025 7:00 pm PHS-V 10U: Pardeeville Blue @ Portage Orange 2025-06-03 13:10:53
6944 Thu 06/05/2025 5:30 pm PHS-V 10U: Pardeeville Gold @ Portage Black 2025-06-05 07:47:51
6945 Thu 06/05/2025 7:00 pm PHS-V 10U: Pardeeville Blue @ Portage Orange 2025-06-05 07:49:02
6789 Thu 06/12/2025 6:00 pm PHS-JV 10U: Adams Friendship @ Portage Black 2025-06-10 08:56:19
6793 Tue 06/17/2025 5:30 pm PHS-V 12U: Wisconsin Dells Blue @ Portage

Orange
2025-06-05 08:05:12

6839 Tue 06/17/2025 6:30 pm PHS-JV 14U: Windsor @ Portage 2025-05-27 09:02:42
6792 Tue 06/17/2025 7:00 pm PHS-V 12U: Wisconsin Dells Blue @ Portage

Black
2025-06-16 09:49:38

6640 Wed 06/18/2025 6:00 pm PHS-V 16/18U: Wisconsin Dells @ Portage 2025-06-18 16:56:32
6794 Wed 06/18/2025 6:00 pm PHS-JV 12U: Lodi @ Portage Black 2025-06-18 15:24:22
6862 Thu 06/19/2025 6:00 pm PHS-JV 14u: Oregon @ Portage 2025-05-27 09:06:00
6797 Thu 06/19/2025 6:00 pm PHS-V 12U: Reedsburg @ Portage Orange 2025-06-16 07:27:15
6798 Fri 06/20/2025 6:00 pm PHS-V 12U: Adams Friendship Green @ Portage

Orange
2025-06-05 08:07:22

6800 Tue 06/24/2025 5:30 pm PHS-V 10U: Wisconsin Dells Blue @ Portage
Orange

2025-06-24 11:43:21

6803 Tue 06/24/2025 6:00 pm PHS-JV 12U: Adams Friendship White @ Portage
Orange

2025-06-24 12:53:40

6802 Tue 06/24/2025 7:00 pm PHS-V 10U: Wisconsin Dells Blue @ Portage
Black

2025-06-24 11:43:36

6804 Wed 06/25/2025 6:00 pm PHS-JV 12U: Adams Friendship Green @ Portage
Black

2025-06-30 05:11:10

6641 Wed 06/25/2025 6:00 pm PHS-V 16/18U: Lodi @ Portage 2025-06-25 18:18:15
6837 Thu 06/26/2025 6:00 pm PHS-JV 14U: Lodi @ Portage 2025-06-05 08:09:45
6809 Tue 07/01/2025 5:30 pm PHS-V 12U: Pardeeville @ Portage Black 2025-06-05 07:52:33
6810 Tue 07/01/2025 7:00 pm PHS-V 12U: Baraboo @ Portage Orange 2025-06-05 07:52:58
6813 Thu 07/03/2025 6:00 pm PHS-V 12U: Lodi @ Portage Orange 2025-06-05 07:54:09
6815 Tue 07/08/2025 5:30 pm PHS-V 10U: Reedsburg Blue @ Portage Black 2025-07-08 05:25:25
6817 Tue 07/08/2025 6:00 pm PHS-JV 12U: Baraboo @ Portage Black 2025-06-05 07:55:09
6816 Tue 07/08/2025 7:00 pm PHS-V 10U: Reedsburg Red @ Portage Orange 2025-07-08 05:26:00
6819 Thu 07/10/2025 6:00 pm PHS-V 12U: Pardeeville @ Portage Orange 2025-07-22 09:46:39
6599 Mon 07/14/2025 5:15 pm PHS-JV

PHS-V
8U: Baraboo @ Portage (scrimmage) 2025-05-22 08:18:42

6823 Tue 07/15/2025 5:30 pm PHS-V 12U: Wisconsin Dells White @ Portage
Orange

2025-06-05 07:57:28
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6820 Tue 07/15/2025 5:30 pm PHS-JV 10U: Fall River @ Portage Orange 2025-06-05 07:56:25
6822 Tue 07/15/2025 7:00 pm PHS-V 12U: Wisconsin Dells White @ Portage

Black
2025-06-05 07:57:49

6821 Tue 07/15/2025 7:00 pm PHS-JV 10U: Wisconsin Dells White @ Portage
Black

2025-06-05 07:56:44

6824 Thu 07/17/2025 5:30 pm PHS-V 10U: Lodi Blue @ Portage Orange 2025-06-05 07:58:18
6860 Thu 07/17/2025 6:00 pm PHS-JV 14u: Sauk @ Portage 2025-05-27 09:24:15
6826 Thu 07/17/2025 7:00 pm PHS-V 10U: Lodi Blue @ Portage Black 2025-06-05 07:58:57
6600 Mon 07/21/2025 5:15 pm PHS-JV

PHS-V
8U: Wisconsin Dells @ Portage
(scrimmage)

2025-05-22 08:19:02

6828 Tue 07/22/2025 6:00 pm PHS-V 12U: Wisconsin Dells White @ Portage
Orange

2025-06-05 08:00:38

6829 Wed 07/23/2025 5:30 pm PHS-V 10U: Baraboo Blue @ Portage Orange 2025-07-22 19:36:16
6830 Wed 07/23/2025 7:00 pm PHS-V 10U: Baraboo Gold @ Portage Black 2025-07-22 19:36:26
4730 Fri 07/25/2025 2:30 pm PHS-CS

PHS-F
PHS-JV
PHS-GS
PHS-V

6th Annual Portage Youth Softball
Summer Tournament

2025-04-25 07:14:55

4730 Sat 07/26/2025 All Day PHS-CS
PHS-F
PHS-JV
PHS-GS
PHS-V

6th Annual Portage Youth Softball
Summer Tournament

2025-04-25 07:14:55

4730 Sun 07/27/2025 All Day PHS-CS
PHS-F
PHS-JV
PHS-GS
PHS-V

6th Annual Portage Youth Softball
Summer Tournament

2025-04-25 07:14:55

6601 Mon 07/28/2025 5:15 pm PHS-V
PHS-JV

8U: Portage vs. TBD (Scrimmage) 2025-04-16 10:06:04

6834 Tue 07/29/2025 6:00 pm PHS-V 12U: Adams Friendship White @ Portage
Black

2025-06-16 09:51:07

6646 Wed 07/30/2025 6:00 pm PHS-V 16/18U: Marshall @ Portage 2025-06-13 06:13:07
7052 Wed 07/30/2025 7:00 pm PHS-JV 14U Pride: Pardeeville @ Portage

(scrimmage)
2025-07-30 13:23:30

6835 Thu 07/31/2025 6:00 pm PHS-V 12U: Portage Black @ Portage Orange 2025-07-31 06:53:45


